
U-14 FENCING FESTIVAL
28 Haziran 2025 Cumartesi - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 WALEK James AUT 19.08.2012
2 ABBASLİ Murad AZE 17.08.2012
3 GURBANOV Raul AZE 7.06.2013
4 MAMMADOV Ramil AZE 15.04.2012
5 SULTANLİ Said AZE 30.11.2013
6 SULTANOV Sultan AZE 7.06.2011
7 ANDONOV Ivaylo BUL 1 2.02.2011
8 BOEV Kaloyan BUL 101 15.03.2013
9 GAVRAILOV Boris BUL 35 1.05.2012
10 KADİSKİ Atanas BUL 8 6.01.2011
11 NACHEV Martin BUL 171 28.01.2013
12 ACEVES BECH Edgar GBR 183 3.03.2012
13 CHEN Arthur GBR 12.04.2012
14 FERNANDO James GBR 203 4.12.2011
15 MUGANWA Bijan GBR 16 19.08.2011
16 TAİTES Ethan GBR 79 24.09.2011
17 THOMAS William GBR 190 5.07.2012
18 WOO Hei Lim Jayden GBR 12.08.2011
19 JIKIA AKAKI GEO 23 8.06.2012
20 JIKIA DAVIT GEO 41 8.06.2012
21 LOESCHBURG Marlon GER 23.02.2011
22 SCHMİERER Ben GER 6 6.02.2011
23 SU Delin GER 22 20.04.2012
24 TİMKE Niklas GER 41 31.10.2011
25 DECSİ Hunor HUN 9 27.05.2012
26 FARKAS Zeteny Soma HUN 203 27.07.2011
27 KARA Gabor Mark HUN 69 2.01.2011
28 KOKENY Domonkos HUN 9.01.2011
29 SZİLADİ-LOSTEİNER Adam HUN 201 3.03.2011
30 SZİLADİ-LOSTEİNER Aron HUN 158 3.03.2011
31 DORIO Alessandro ITA 23.01.2012
32 GUCCIARDI Francesco ITA 13.05.2013
33 IMBASTARI Valerio ITA 20.01.2011
34 BIALOZYNSKI Jan POL 12 15.02.2011
35 BOGUCKI Bartosz POL 65 28.10.2011
36 DLUBIS Kajetan POL 47 12.10.2011
37 GWOZDZINSKI Jakub POL 79 13.11.2012
38 KAMINSKI Bartlomiej POL 23 5.04.2011
39 MIKLEWICZ Mikolaj POL 113 23.02.2011
40 MUCHA Nikodem POL 95 16.01.2011
41 SWIATKIEWICZ Kevin POL 83 18.01.2012
42 BUTICA Petre ROU 9.04.2012
43 DRAGNEA Andrei ROU 6.07.2012
44 HUTANU Razvan ROU 102 12.07.2011
45 LEFTER Radu ROU 3 30.11.2011
46 NEAGU Damian ROU 13 8.02.2011
47 PETRE Stelica ROU 2 2.06.2012
48 ALEVER Toprak TUR 236 13.07.2013
49 AYAZ ruzgar TUR 32 13.06.2012
50 BASER cinar TUR 126 5.09.2012
51 BEZCİ Selim TUR 11 14.09.2012
52 CALGİN poyraz efe TUR 21 6.06.2011
53 COKAYGİL omer kaan TUR 186 22.11.2013
54 ERDOL osman ibrahim TUR 58 12.01.2012
55 GULENELİ arslan TUR 140 8.08.2011
56 İLTEMİR HULUSİ BORA TUR 2.11.2011
57 KUTLU Uzay TUR 63 9.02.2013
58 MERMUTLUOGLU semi TUR 34 10.02.2011
59 SAMSA Deniz Osman TUR 4 3.02.2011
60 SAYDUT Suer Bulut Aras TUR 75 14.06.2011
61 TEMELATMA Bartu TUR 60 5.06.2014
62 TETİK tarik tugra TUR 95 14.02.2011
63 YAVUZASLAN oruc yavuz serhan TUR 15 11.01.2011



9 pools of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U-14 FENCING FESTIVAL
28 Haziran 2025 Cumartesi - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ANDONOV Ivaylo BUL 1
2 PETRE Stelica ROU 2
3 LEFTER Radu ROU 3
4 SAMSA Deniz Osman TUR 4
5 SCHMİERER Ben GER 6
6 KADİSKİ Atanas BUL 8
7 DECSİ Hunor HUN 9
8 BEZCİ Selim TUR 11
9 BIALOZYNSKI Jan POL 12
10 NEAGU Damian ROU 13
11 YAVUZASLAN oruc yavuz serhan TUR 15
12 MUGANWA Bijan GBR 16
13 CALGİN poyraz efe TUR 21
14 SU Delin GER 22
15 JIKIA AKAKI GEO 23
16 KAMINSKI Bartlomiej POL 23
17 AYAZ ruzgar TUR 32
18 MERMUTLUOGLU semi TUR 34
19 GAVRAILOV Boris BUL 35
20 TİMKE Niklas GER 41
21 JIKIA DAVIT GEO 41
22 DLUBIS Kajetan POL 47
23 ERDOL osman ibrahim TUR 58
24 TEMELATMA Bartu TUR 60
25 KUTLU Uzay TUR 63
26 BOGUCKI Bartosz POL 65
27 KARA Gabor Mark HUN 69
28 SAYDUT Suer Bulut Aras TUR 75
29 TAİTES Ethan GBR 79
30 GWOZDZINSKI Jakub POL 79
31 SWIATKIEWICZ Kevin POL 83
32 TETİK tarik tugra TUR 95
33 MUCHA Nikodem POL 95
34 BOEV Kaloyan BUL 101
35 HUTANU Razvan ROU 102
36 MIKLEWICZ Mikolaj POL 113
37 BASER cinar TUR 126
38 GULENELİ arslan TUR 140
39 SZİLADİ-LOSTEİNER Aron HUN 158
40 NACHEV Martin BUL 171
41 ACEVES BECH Edgar GBR 183
42 COKAYGİL omer kaan TUR 186
43 THOMAS William GBR 190
44 SZİLADİ-LOSTEİNER Adam HUN 201
45 FARKAS Zeteny Soma HUN 203
46 FERNANDO James GBR 203
47 ALEVER Toprak TUR 236
48 DORIO Alessandro ITA
49 SULTANOV Sultan AZE
50 CHEN Arthur GBR
51 ABBASLİ Murad AZE
52 WALEK James AUT
53 MAMMADOV Ramil AZE
54 LOESCHBURG Marlon GER
55 İLTEMİR HULUSİ BORA TUR
56 GUCCIARDI Francesco ITA
57 WOO Hei Lim Jayden GBR
58 GURBANOV Raul AZE
59 SULTANLİ Said AZE
60 DRAGNEA Andrei ROU
61 IMBASTARI Valerio ITA
62 KOKENY Domonkos HUN
63 BUTICA Petre ROU



U-14 FENCING FESTIVAL
28 Haziran 2025 Cumartesi - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

YELTEKİN Yasemin (TUR)

MERMUTLUOGLU semi TUR

MIKLEWICZ Mikolaj POL

TİMKE Niklas GER

İLTEMİR HULUSİ BORA TUR

HUTANU Razvan ROU

GUCCIARDI Francesco ITA

ANDONOV Ivaylo BUL

Strip 14

09:00

Referee(s):

KILINC Eren (TUR)

GULENELİ arslan TUR

GAVRAILOV Boris BUL

PETRE Stelica ROU

AYAZ ruzgar TUR

LOESCHBURG Marlon GER

MUCHA Nikodem POL

MAMMADOV Ramil AZE

Strip 15

09:00

Referee(s):

GURES Enes Ozan (TUR)

LEFTER Radu ROU

WOO Hei Lim Jayden GBR

KAMINSKI Bartlomiej POL

SZİLADİ-LOSTEİNER Aron HUN

WALEK James AUT

JIKIA DAVIT GEO

BASER cinar TUR



Strip 16

09:00

Referee(s):

KUMUK Kuzey (TUR)

BOEV Kaloyan BUL

ACEVES BECH Edgar GBR

SU Delin GER

DLUBIS Kajetan POL

SAMSA Deniz Osman TUR

KOKENY Domonkos HUN

ABBASLİ Murad AZE

Strip 17

09:00

Referee(s):

TUNCAN Bagdagul (TUR)

TETİK tarik tugra TUR

CHEN Arthur GBR

NACHEV Martin BUL

ERDOL osman ibrahim TUR

JIKIA AKAKI GEO

SCHMİERER Ben GER

GURBANOV Raul AZE

Strip 18

09:00

Referee(s):

LISA RICKEN (GER)

CALGİN poyraz efe TUR

FARKAS Zeteny Soma HUN

THOMAS William GBR

TEMELATMA Bartu TUR

SWIATKIEWICZ Kevin POL

SULTANLİ Said AZE

KADİSKİ Atanas BUL



Strip 19

09:00

Referee(s):

ADALIOGLU Busra Nur (TUR)

COKAYGİL omer kaan TUR

SULTANOV Sultan AZE

GWOZDZINSKI Jakub POL

KUTLU Uzay TUR

DECSİ Hunor HUN

BUTICA Petre ROU

MUGANWA Bijan GBR

Strip 20

09:00

Referee(s):

KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)

YAVUZASLAN oruc yavuz serhan TUR

TAİTES Ethan GBR

DRAGNEA Andrei ROU

BEZCİ Selim TUR

SZİLADİ-LOSTEİNER Adam HUN

DORIO Alessandro ITA

BOGUCKI Bartosz POL

Strip Podium

09:00

Referee(s):

AGGEZ Burak Bera (TUR)

SAYDUT Suer Bulut Aras TUR

BIALOZYNSKI Jan POL

FERNANDO James GBR

ALEVER Toprak TUR

NEAGU Damian ROU

IMBASTARI Valerio ITA

KARA Gabor Mark HUN



U-14 FENCING FESTIVAL
28 Haziran 2025 Cumartesi - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1T IMBASTARI Valerio ITA 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
1T SAMSA Deniz Osman TUR 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3 TİMKE Niklas GER 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
4T WOO Hei Lim Jayden GBR 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
4T CALGİN poyraz efe TUR 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
6 LOESCHBURG Marlon GER 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
7 ERDOL osman ibrahim TUR 5 0,83 28 14 +14 Advanced
8 BUTICA Petre ROU 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
9 SCHMİERER Ben GER 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
10 FARKAS Zeteny Soma HUN 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
11T SU Delin GER 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
11T BEZCİ Selim TUR 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
13 ANDONOV Ivaylo BUL 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
14 PETRE Stelica ROU 5 0,83 25 16 +9 Advanced
15 SAYDUT Suer Bulut Aras TUR 5 0,83 26 21 +5 Advanced
16 KAMINSKI Bartlomiej POL 4 0,67 28 15 +13 Advanced
17 DECSİ Hunor HUN 4 0,67 28 17 +11 Advanced
18 NACHEV Martin BUL 4 0,67 26 15 +11 Advanced
19 THOMAS William GBR 4 0,67 25 15 +10 Advanced
20 SZİLADİ-LOSTEİNER Adam HUN 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
21 BIALOZYNSKI Jan POL 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
22 MUGANWA Bijan GBR 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
23 BASER cinar TUR 4 0,67 23 24 -1 Advanced
24 GWOZDZINSKI Jakub POL 4 0,67 20 22 -2 Advanced
25 GULENELİ arslan TUR 3 0,50 27 22 +5 Advanced
26 SZİLADİ-LOSTEİNER Aron HUN 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
27 KARA Gabor Mark HUN 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
28 YAVUZASLAN oruc yavuz serhan TUR 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
29 DLUBIS Kajetan POL 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
30 İLTEMİR HULUSİ BORA TUR 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
31 KOKENY Domonkos HUN 3 0,50 20 19 +1 Advanced
32 AYAZ ruzgar TUR 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
33 LEFTER Radu ROU 3 0,50 24 25 -1 Advanced
34 MUCHA Nikodem POL 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
35 SWIATKIEWICZ Kevin POL 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
36 TETİK tarik tugra TUR 3 0,50 18 20 -2 Advanced
37 TAİTES Ethan GBR 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced
38T BOEV Kaloyan BUL 2 0,33 23 24 -1 Advanced
38T GAVRAILOV Boris BUL 2 0,33 23 24 -1 Advanced
40T SULTANLİ Said AZE 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
40T KUTLU Uzay TUR 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
42 MERMUTLUOGLU semi TUR 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
43 BOGUCKI Bartosz POL 2 0,33 22 27 -5 Advanced
44T CHEN Arthur GBR 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
44T DORIO Alessandro ITA 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
46 DRAGNEA Andrei ROU 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
47 HUTANU Razvan ROU 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
48 ACEVES BECH Edgar GBR 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
49 COKAYGİL omer kaan TUR 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
50 ALEVER Toprak TUR 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
51 GUCCIARDI Francesco ITA 2 0,33 17 27 -10 Advanced
52 WALEK James AUT 1 0,17 17 26 -9 Advanced
53 MIKLEWICZ Mikolaj POL 1 0,17 18 28 -10 Advanced
54 KADİSKİ Atanas BUL 1 0,17 15 25 -10 Advanced
55 NEAGU Damian ROU 1 0,17 15 26 -11 Advanced
56 GURBANOV Raul AZE 1 0,17 12 26 -14 Advanced
57 JIKIA AKAKI GEO 1 0,17 12 28 -16 Advanced
58 FERNANDO James GBR 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Advanced
59 SULTANOV Sultan AZE 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Advanced
60 TEMELATMA Bartu TUR 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Advanced
61 JIKIA DAVIT GEO 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Advanced
62 ABBASLİ Murad AZE 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Advanced
63 MAMMADOV Ramil AZE 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Advanced
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Ref: LISA RICKEN (GER)
Video: FLAVIA BONANNI (ITA)
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U-14 FENCING FESTIVAL
28 Haziran 2025 Cumartesi - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ANDONOV Ivaylo BUL 2.02.2011
2 MERMUTLUOGLU semi TUR 10.02.2011
3T SCHMİERER Ben GER 6.02.2011
3T PETRE Stelica ROU 2.06.2012
5T SAMSA Deniz Osman TUR 3.02.2011
5T IMBASTARI Valerio ITA 20.01.2011
7 CALGİN poyraz efe TUR 6.06.2011
8 KARA Gabor Mark HUN 2.01.2011
9 TİMKE Niklas GER 31.10.2011
10 BUTICA Petre ROU 9.04.2012
11 BEZCİ Selim TUR 14.09.2012
12 SAYDUT Suer Bulut Aras TUR 14.06.2011
13 KAMINSKI Bartlomiej POL 5.04.2011
14 MUGANWA Bijan GBR 19.08.2011
15 SZİLADİ-LOSTEİNER Aron HUN 3.03.2011
16 TETİK tarik tugra TUR 14.02.2011
17 WOO Hei Lim Jayden GBR 12.08.2011
18 LOESCHBURG Marlon GER 23.02.2011
19 ERDOL osman ibrahim TUR 12.01.2012
20 SU Delin GER 20.04.2012
21 DECSİ Hunor HUN 27.05.2012
22 NACHEV Martin BUL 28.01.2013
23 SZİLADİ-LOSTEİNER Adam HUN 3.03.2011
24 BIALOZYNSKI Jan POL 15.02.2011
25 GWOZDZINSKI Jakub POL 13.11.2012
26 GULENELİ arslan TUR 8.08.2011
27 YAVUZASLAN oruc yavuz serhan TUR 11.01.2011
28 İLTEMİR HULUSİ BORA TUR 2.11.2011
29 KOKENY Domonkos HUN 9.01.2011
30 LEFTER Radu ROU 30.11.2011
31 DRAGNEA Andrei ROU 6.07.2012
32 NEAGU Damian ROU 8.02.2011
33 FARKAS Zeteny Soma HUN 27.07.2011
34 THOMAS William GBR 5.07.2012
35 BASER cinar TUR 5.09.2012
36 DLUBIS Kajetan POL 12.10.2011
37 AYAZ ruzgar TUR 13.06.2012
38 MUCHA Nikodem POL 16.01.2011
39 SWIATKIEWICZ Kevin POL 18.01.2012
40 TAİTES Ethan GBR 24.09.2011
41T GAVRAILOV Boris BUL 1.05.2012
41T BOEV Kaloyan BUL 15.03.2013
43T SULTANLİ Said AZE 30.11.2013
43T KUTLU Uzay TUR 9.02.2013
45 BOGUCKI Bartosz POL 28.10.2011
46T CHEN Arthur GBR 12.04.2012
46T DORIO Alessandro ITA 23.01.2012
48 HUTANU Razvan ROU 12.07.2011
49 ACEVES BECH Edgar GBR 3.03.2012
50 COKAYGİL omer kaan TUR 22.11.2013
51 ALEVER Toprak TUR 13.07.2013
52 GUCCIARDI Francesco ITA 13.05.2013
53 WALEK James AUT 19.08.2012
54 MIKLEWICZ Mikolaj POL 23.02.2011
55 KADİSKİ Atanas BUL 6.01.2011
56 GURBANOV Raul AZE 7.06.2013
57 JIKIA AKAKI GEO 8.06.2012
58 FERNANDO James GBR 4.12.2011
59 SULTANOV Sultan AZE 7.06.2011
60 TEMELATMA Bartu TUR 5.06.2014
61 JIKIA DAVIT GEO 8.06.2012
62 ABBASLİ Murad AZE 17.08.2012
63 MAMMADOV Ramil AZE 15.04.2012



U-14 FENCING FESTIVAL
28 Haziran 2025 Cumartesi - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ADALIOGLU Busra Nur TUR C 00838898 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
AGGEZ Burak Bera TUR 00839848 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2
FLAVIA BONANNI ITA Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
GURES Enes Ozan TUR 00837477 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2
KATIRCI Berkay TUR B 00838479 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KILINC Eren TUR C 00838298 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1
KUMUK Kuzey TUR C 00849026 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LISA RICKEN GER Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TUNCAN Bagdagul TUR C 00834486 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2
YELTEKİN Yasemin TUR B 00837470 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 63
Total participants: 63
Top-32 ranked participants: 17
Number of countries represented: 11

TUR: 16 participants
POL: 8 participants
GBR: 7 participants
HUN: 6 participants
ROU: 6 participants
BUL: 5 participants
AZE: 5 participants
GER: 4 participants
ITA: 3 participants
GEO: 2 participants
AUT: 1 participants


